PM-CHS-18VB-2BL

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTYy ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY
1 9523 Deputy Handle 1 27 628 bearing 1
2 M8 nuts 2 28 gear box cover 1
3 cover plate 1 29 M4 * 12 screw 4
4 chain 1 30 small bevel gear 1
5 guide board 1 31 coupling shaft 1
6 ST2.9 * 14-F screw 14 32 bearing 2
7 chain saw tooth blade 1 33 922 * 1.50 ring 1
8 housing 1 34 Bearing pressure plate 1
9 M8 * 30 bolt 2 35 motor assembly 1
10 M5 * 53 screw 1 36 oilcan 1
11 M5 adjusting nut 1 37 Oil pot lid ring 1
12 lock ring 1 38 can top 1
13 Single hand chain saw wheel 1 39 Qil pipe clamp 1
14 M4 * 12 screw 3 40 Oil pot exhaust plug 1
15 oil inlet pipe 1 41 switch 1
16 M3 * 10 screw 3 42 Pin 1
17 oil pump 1 43 801 stent 1
18 flow line 1 44 Control board 1
19 Safety guard plate 1 45 ST2.5 * 40 screws 4
20 Chain saw torsion spring 1 46 Motor front cover 1
21 gear box 1 47 Rotor 1
22 bearing 1 48 Stator 1
23 output shaft 1 49 Motor back cover 1
24 turbine 1 50 motor blower fans 1
25 Clip spring for 12mm shaft 1 51 Battery pack 2
26 Big umbrella tooth 1 52 charger 1




